
Horsebarn - May 2020

05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020 Horsebarn

Total 18470

Peak Day Sat, 2 May (1,261)

Minimum Day Fri, 15 May (49)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 25

Daily Average 596

Average Workday Traffic 431

Average Weekend Traffic 942

Weekly Average 4171

Monthly Average 18135

% increase-last year 38%

% increase- last month 28%

Date Horsebarn

Fri, May 1, 2020 645

Sat, May 2, 2020 1261

Sun, May 3, 2020 410

Mon, May 4, 2020 159

Tue, May 5, 2020 662

Wed, May 6, 2020 641

Thu, May 7, 2020 294

Fri, May 8, 2020 404

Sat, May 9, 2020 1045

Sun, May 10, 2020 698

Mon, May 11, 2020 82

Tue, May 12, 2020 50

Wed, May 13, 2020 460

Thu, May 14, 2020 522

Fri, May 15, 2020 49

Sat, May 16, 2020 740

Sun, May 17, 2020 1150

Mon, May 18, 2020 520

Tue, May 19, 2020 513

Wed, May 20, 2020 681

Thu, May 21, 2020 445

Fri, May 22, 2020 395

Sat, May 23, 2020 1167

Sun, May 24, 2020 738

Mon, May 25, 2020 483

Tue, May 26, 2020 411

Wed, May 27, 2020 380

Thu, May 28, 2020 495

Fri, May 29, 2020 760

Sat, May 30, 2020 1235
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